
WORLD RECORD 36.84 JAMAICA JAM Olympic Stadium, London (GBR) 11 AUG 2012
FISU RECORD 38.42  ITALY ITA Mexico City (MEX) 13 SEP 1979

Rank Bib
C/R
Name Lane

Reaction
Time Result

1
1249
1248
1245
1241

KOR - REPUBLIC of KOREA
SEO Minjun
NWAMADI Joeljin
LEE Jaeseong
KIM Jeongyun

7 0.143 38.50 SB

2
1718
1706
1707
1717

RSA - SOUTH AFRICA
ZINN Kyle Brian
MLENGA Retshidisitswe
MTHIMKULU Mthi Lukas
WALAZA Bayanda Joy

6 0.171 38.80 SB

3
964
980
975
971

IND - INDIA
BHOI Lalu Prasad
KUJUR Animesh
HOBLIDHAR Manikanta
DONDAPATI Mrutyam Jayaram

5 0.207 38.89 (.885) SB

4
138
142
155
161

AUS - AUSTRALIA
AYOADE Joseph
BOND Connor
IUS Christopher
MURPHY Aidan

4 0.145 38.89 (.890) SB

5
1950
1952
1949
1946

THA - THAILAND
IAMUDOM Natawat
SALAEH Muhamah
HIMAIAD Thawatchai
BOONSON Puripol

1 0.184 39.34 SB

6
802
809

7000
805

GER - GERMANY
FRÜHN Felix Julian
OLBERT Fabian
REDDEMANN Eddie
HERDEN Luka

L 8 0.162 39.46 SB

7
1603
1610
1624
1609

POL - POLAND
GRZEGORZEWICZ PM
LUKOMSKI Adam
ŻOK Łukasz
LECZYCKI Artur

2 0.160 39.81

8
1350
1355
1351
1353

MAS - MALAYSIA
HAJAM Pengiran Aidil Auf Bin
MUSTAFFA KAMAL MRB
MOHAMMAD HISHAM MTB
MOHD FAHMI MAB

3 0.130 40.19

Weather conditions

Temperature:            17°C                                    Humidity:            89%                                    Conditions:            Overcast

Legend:
L Lane Infringement SB Season Best

  

Athletics

Men's 4 x 100m Relay

Final

Lohrheidestadion

SUN 
27 JUL 2025
13:10   

Results
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